
WHOM DID WE SERVE? 

  

Spinal Cord Rehabilitation Program | 10/1/2023 – 9/30/2024 
   

TSCI1 

Paraplegia 

 

TSCI1 

Quadriplegia 

 

TSCI1 

Other 

 

NTSCI2 

Paraplegia 

 

NTSCI2 

Quadriplegia 

 

NTSCI2 

Other 

Number of persons served  13 24 13 21 5 54 

Average age  35.77 55.13 62.77 56.38 42.6 65.81 

Average number of days in rehabilitation  22.08 33.21 16.54 17.67 13.4 13.02 

Average number of therapy hours per 

treatment day  

Average number of therapy days per 

treatment week 

2.93 

 

5.24 

3.18 

 

5.10 

3.11 

 

5.19 

2.95 

 

5.04 

3.15 

 

5.00 

3.07 

 

5.03 

Where patients went at discharge  

Community  

Skilled nursing facility  

Return to hospital 

Rehabilitation facility  

Other 

92.31% 

7.69% 

 

79.17% 

8.33% 

12.50% 

 

92.31% 

7.69% 

 

76.19% 

4.76% 

19.05% 

 

80.00% 

 

20.00% 

 

85.19% 

9.26% 

5.56% 

Unplanned transfers to acute Medical Facilities: 7.63% 

Patient satisfaction with rehabilitation program  96.10% of our patients reported they would recommend this program to a friend or 

family. 

 

TSCI1 – Traumatic Spinal Cord Injury 

NTSCI2 – Nontraumatic Spinal Cord Injury 


