WHOM DID WE SERVE?

Spinal Cord Rehabilitation Program | 10/1/2023 - 9/30/2024

	TSCI ¹ Paraplegia	TSCI ¹ Quadriplegia	TSCI ¹ Other	NTSCl ² Paraplegia	NTSCI² Quadriplegia	NTSCI ² Other
Number of persons served	13	24	13	21	5	54
Average age	35.77	55.13	62.77	56.38	42.6	65.81
Average number of days in rehabilitation	22.08	33.21	16.54	17.67	13.4	13.02
Average number of therapy hours per treatment day	2.93	3.18	3.11	2.95	3.15	3.07
Average number of therapy days per treatment week	5.24	5.10	5.19	5.04	5.00	5.03
Where patients went at discharge						
Community Skilled nursing facility Return to hospital	92.31% 7.69%	79.17% 8.33% 12.50%	92.31% 7.69%	76.19% 4.76% 19.05%	80.00% 20.00%	85.19% 9.26% 5.56%
Rehabilitation facility Other		12.30%		19.05%	20.00%	3.30%

Unplanned transfers to acute Medical Facilities: 7.63%

Patient satisfaction with rehabilitation program

96.10% of our patients reported they would recommend this program to a friend or family.

TSCI¹ – Traumatic Spinal Cord Injury

NTSCI² – Nontraumatic Spinal Cord Injury